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Price
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General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 5173

-8.30% (-0.08)

FR0000051732
ATO

Euronext Paris
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

95 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

- (2,907)
- (29,695)
0.933 EUR
0.979 EUR
0.85 EUR
0.9278 EUR
0.888073 EUR
3,735,624
3,317,505.00
2,673
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39

7500 A A

62.50 | Y
50.00
37.50
25.00
12.50

0.00

09,2019 05,2020 0L.2021 09,2021 05.2022 01.2023 09200552024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=14728048,158755964,156374574,200720884
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0000051732&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0000051732&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7a1002c9073e79c9da4172c5b0b99623d7330ea82478f592fbebe10c7960ee19&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=91a8b50241f3dc348&time=1722406730&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb6ade4d1572e6faf5c26702b8b88b8cdbcedc500270d62e9b59f6283fca0140&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9e4316051e052a274&time=1722406730&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c8b687e3083c66f4b9f2f02e68691ed05ba564723fe38631e0d7fbe10dffeb4e&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=dd9643512d61aa834&time=1722406730&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cd2357e9089b205c9e65e1fb2eea9122ceb4612a699c017b83dea035d4a82d06&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=10fdb000c47fbba8b&time=1722406730&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=782b2f4c9a89c34915929571f6037df6186f7756b8abf96653ca167e891c4872&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=36840bd2e0bcd674f&time=1722406730&tool=RSC

ATOS SE

Details

2024/07/29 17:36:39

Price
0.8508 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-8.30% (-0.08)

ISIN FR0000051732
Symbol ATO
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 95 EUR
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -(2,907)
Ask (Ask size) - (29,695)
Open 0.933 EUR
High 0.979 EUR
Low 0.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.9278 EUR
VWAP 0.888073 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,735,624
Trading volume 3,317,505.00
Number of trades 2,673
Last size 2,000
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -80.52% -92.49% -97.92%
Perf (abs.) -3.55 -10.58 -40.51
Beta 0.84 1.29 1.44
Volatility 160.08 125.35 91.08
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 1.86 EUR
04/22

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 15:30 0.8682 EUR
07/29

Tradegate 2024/ 08:00 0.8764 EUR
07/30

Stuttgart 2024/ 08:03 0.8534 EUR
07/30

Munich 2024/ 08:11 0.9698 EUR

0.9713 EUR (3,524,026
1.0537 EUR (8,208,315
1.5984 EUR (4,865,865
3.9955 EUR (3,093,103
7.8300 EUR (2024/01/03
0.6372 EUR (2024/06/13
11.1400 EUR (2023/07/31
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.6372 EUR (2024/06/13)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.03 7

0.00 4

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=FR0000051732
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358201992
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457688
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52409746
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16138
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10095055

ATOS SE

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Paris

Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/24

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

2024/
07/29

17:30 0.8585 EUR

17:08 0.8716 EUR

21:59 1.35USD

17:36 0.8508 EUR

13:30 0.8896 EUR

08:11 0.9498 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.00

3.32

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19840553
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194581
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11619836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440761918
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310392
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16140

ATOS SE

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ATOS SE

River Ouest, 80, Quai Voltaire - 95870
Bezons

Telefon: +33-1-73-26-00-00
Fax: +

E-mail: more-info@atosorigin.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Paul N. Saleh
Carlo D'Asaro
Biondo

Clay Van Doren
Diane Galbe
Jacques-Francois
de Prest

Michael Grunberg

Paul Peterson

Rakesh Khanna

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Astrid Stange

Alain Crozier
Elizabeth Tinkham
Farés Louis
Francgoise Mercadal-
Delasalles
Jean-Jacques Morin
Kat Hopkins
Laurent Collet-Billon
Mandy Metten

Monika Maurer

Sujatha
Chandrasekaran

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:more-info@atosorigin.com
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